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Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018

1  Deerfield

2 Highland Park
3  Niles West

4  Buffalo Grove
5 Niles North

6 Mundelein

7  Libertyville

8 Rolling Meadows
9 Glenbrook North
10 Evanston

11  Maine East

12  Glenbard East
13 Glenbrook South

14 Stevenson

Elk Grove
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JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

23.40

21.80

24.60

22.70

22.80

21.40

16.70

21.80

19.90

23.30

20.90

18.40

13.80

4.40

PH

18.70

15.80

15.85

15.10

12.90

14.70

13.60

8.00

11.50

5.20

9.20

7.10

4.80

2.50

SR

19.10

19.65

16.45

16.75

18.80

15.80

17.20

12.00

13.20

11.50

5.10

7.50

11.10

4.10

\

22.05

21.15

20.90

20.20

21.13

20.70

19.30

20.65

20.67

21.10

18.60

13.60

13.10

6.75

PB

24.50

23.10

23.10

23.50

22.00

22.00

21.30

19.90

18.20

17.20

17.20

15.10

7.70

7.70

HB

16.00

17.50

14.30

16.70

12.90

13.20

14.80

13.50

7.50

12.40

5.70

5.30

8.10

2.20

123.75
119.00
115.20
114.95
110.53
107.80
102.90
95.85
90.97
90.70
76.70
67.00
58.60
27.65
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27

2T

2T

6T

6T

6T

6T

10T

10T

12T

12T

12T

15T

15T

15T

15T

15T

15T

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Deerfield

Niles North
Evanston
Evanston
Highland Park
Niles West

Niles West
Deerfield
Highland Park
Deerfield
Mundelein

Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Maine East

Rolling Meadows

Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Patrick Greiner
Bobby McEwen
Alec Fradin

Kyle Wilson
Jacob Brodsky
Luke Meyer
Lucas Absler
Joshua Uy
Michael Wedrall
Trent James
Anthony Hyatt
Julian Nisenboim
Chris Mora
Zakari Dobson
Nick Buckner
Ethan Morady
Johnny Sullivan
James Han
Angel Villegas
Alex Espino
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8.80
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40

15T  Rolling Meadows
22T  Glenbard East
22T  Glenbrook North
24T  Buffalo Grove
24T  Maine East

24T  Mundelein

24T  Niles North

28 Rolling Meadows
29  Libertyville

30 Mundelein

31  Glenbrook South
32 Maine East

33  Highland Park
34  Libertyville

35 Glenbard East
36T Glenbard East
36T Glenbrook North
38 Stevenson

39  Libertyville

Jason Masters

Luis Perez

Elliot Ha

Alan Rodriguez
Elijah Black

Isaac Antunez
Benji Rubinberg
Michael Valenzano
Alex Ferreira

Axel Ramos

Jai Patel

Sebastian Hernandez
Brandon Babun
Wesley Werdan
Elhadji Ndiaye
Saul Esquivel
Marco Bosacoma
Alex Bryant

Matt Welsh
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7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.20
5.20
4.40
3.80
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mT

mT

"T

16T

16T

19T

197

Deerfield
Highland Park
Deerfield
Niles West
Niles West
Highland Park
Deerfield
Mundelein
Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Mundelein
Libertyville
Glenbard East

Glenbrook North

Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV POMMEL HORSE

Josh Bragado
Anthony Hyatt
Alec Fradin
Ethan Ko
Joshua Uy
Brandon Babun
Matthew Seltzer
Chris Mora
Kyle Wilson
dabine yim
Dylan Konefes
billy o'connor
Isaac Antunez
Wesley Werdan
James Han

Alex Ferreira
Flavio Diaz
Kevin Stone
Luis Perez

Josh Esrig
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6.90
6.70
6.40
6.20
5.85
5.70
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.40
4.40
4.30
4.10
4.10

21

227

227

22T

25

26

27T

27T

29

30T

30T

32

33

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Niles North

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Maine East
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Maine East
Maine East
Evanston
Glenbard East
Rolling Meadows
Stevenson
Evanston
Evanston
Glenbard East

Stevenson

Arsenii Pavlenko
Trevor Gliane
Zakari Dobson
Patrick Greiner
Ethan Tan
Lucas Absler
Angel Villegas
Jeff Golota
Alex Espino
Elijah Black
Kingston Henry
Jacob Brodsky
Saul Esquivel
Nik Ajroja
Tommy Meyer
Luke Meyer
Ethan Morady
Elhadji Ndiaye
Jaden Pazol
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3.90
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.10
3.00
3.00
2.70
2.00
1.70
1.50
1.40
1.10
1.00
1.00
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Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV STILL RINGS

1 Deerfield Josh Bragado 7.40 21T Highland Park Brandon Babun 5.00
2 Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 7.35 21T | Libertyville Alex Ferreira 5.00
3 Highland Park Lucas Absler 7.30 23 Buffalo Grove Andres Melendez 4.90
4 Libertyville Kevin Stone 7.10 24 Deerfield Matthew Seltzer 4.80
5 Deerfield Alec Fradin 6.90 25 Evanston Jacob Brodsky 4.60
6  Niles North Zakari Dobson 6.70 26 Glenbrook North  Elliot Ha 4.40
7 Niles West Joshua Uy 6.45 27 Niles West Kyle Jatico 4.30
8T  Glenbard East Luis Perez 6.30 28T Evanston Luke Meyer 4.20
8T  Niles North Kyle Wilson 6.30 28T Mundelein Josue Osorio 4.20
10 Glenbrook North  Eamon Henning = 6.20 30  RollingMeadows ~ Alex Espino 3.30
11 Mundelein Isaac Antunez 6.10 31T | Evanston Ethan Morady 2.70
12 Rolling Meadows ~ Jason Masters 6.00 31T Roling Meadows ~ Michael Valenzano  2.70
13 Buffalo Grove Bobby McEwen  5.95 31T Stevenson Alex Bryant 2.70
14 Buffalo Grove Eric Duenser 5.90 34 Glenbrook North  Trevor Gliane 2.60
15 Niles North Benji Rubinberg  5.80 35 Maine East Elijah Black 2.50
16 Niles West Maurice Bugara  5.70 36  Maine East Aman Jaffri 1.60
17  Glenbrook South  KP Santos 5.60 37  Stevenson Jaden Pazol 1.40
18T Glenbrook South  Matt Rubel 5.50 38 Glenbard East Elhadji Ndiaye 1.20
18T Mundelein Chris Mora 5.50 39 Maine East Angel Villegas 1.00
20  Libertyville Wesley Werdan  5.10

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018

JVVAULT
1 Deerfield Alec Fradin 8.30 20 Highland Park Brandon Babun 6.85
2 RollingMeadows  Jason Masters 7.30 21T Buffalo Grove Bobby McEwen 6.80
3 Highland Park Lucas Absler 7.25 21T Buffalo Grove Carlos Pablo 6.80
4 Niles North Kyle Wilson 7.22 21T | Deerfield Julian Nisenboim 6.80
5 Niles West Patrick Greiner 7.20 24T Glenbrook North  Marco Bosacoma 6.75
6  Mundelein Isaac Antunez 7.15 24T Stevenson Alex Bryant 6.75
7 Evanston Ethan Morady 7.10 26T Glenbard East Elhadji Ndiaye 6.70
8T Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 7.05 26T | Niles West Reijhay Vargas 6.70
8T  Mundelein Angel Davis 7.05 28T Buffalo Grove Alan Rodriguez 6.60
10 Glenbrook North  Johnny Sullivan 7.02 28T Glenbrook South  James Han 6.60
11 Niles North Benji Rubinberg 7.01 30  Libertyville Wesley Werdan 6.55
12T Evanston Jacob Brodsky 7.00 31T Glenbrook South Jai Patel 6.50
12T Evanston Luke Meyer 7.00 31T Maine East Elijah Black 6.50
12T Niles West Maurice Bugara 7.00 31T Mundelein Chris Mora 6.50
15T Deerfield Trent James 6.95 34 Libertyville Alex Ferreira 6.45
15T  Rolling Meadows ~ Adrian Aguero 6.95 35T  Maine East Angel Villegas 6.40
17T Glenbard East Luis Perez 6.90 35T Rolling Meadows ~ Joey Faraone 6.40
17T Glenbrook North  Patryk Wostkowski  6.90 37  Libertyville Matt Welsh 6.30
17T Niles North Zakari Dobson 6.90 38  Maine East Sebastian Hernandez = 5.70
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6T

6T

8T

8T

8T

8T

14T

147

147

Deerfield
Deerfield
Highland Park
Buffalo Grove
Niles West

Niles North

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Libertyville
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Mundelein

Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Deerfield

Glenbrook North

Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV PARALLEL BARS

Josh Bragado
Alec Fradin
Lucas Absler
Eric Duenser
Maurice Bugara
Arsenii Pavlenko
Kyle Jatico

Alex Dishchuk
Anthony Hyatt
Kevin Stone
Chris Mora

KP Santos
Carlos Pablo
Luis Perez

Isaac Antunez
Kyle Wilson
Michael Valenzano
Joshua Uy

Julian Nisenboim
Ethan Tan
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8.70
8.70
8.60
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00

21

227

227

247

247

26T

26T

26T

29

30T

30T

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Libertyville
Evanston
Mundelein
Highland Park
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Rolling Meadows
Maine East
Maine East
Rolling Meadows
Evanston
Evanston

Maine East
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East
Stevenson
Stevenson

Glenbard East

Wesley Werdan
Luke Meyer
Flavio Diaz
Brandon Babun
Zakari Dobson
Eamon Henning
Alex Ferreira
Alex Espino
Angel Villegas
Elijah Black
Jason Masters
Ethan Morady
Jacob Brodsky
Kingston Henry
Matthew Gutekanst
Saul Esquivel
Alex Bryant
Jaden Pazol
Elhadji Ndiaye
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6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.60
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.40
4.30
3.40
3.30
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Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Highland Park Lucas Absler 6.80 19 Mundelein Chris Mora 4.90
2 Deerfield Josh Bragado 6.60 20 Niles North Kyle Wilson 4.60
3 Deerfield Alec Fradin 5.90 21 Glenbrook south  Matt Rubel 4.20
4T Buffalo Grove chris melgoza 5.80 22 Glenbrook South  KP Santos 3.90
4T Libertyville Wesley Werdan 5.80 23T Evanston Jacob Brodsky 3.60
4T Niles West Maurice Bugara 5.80 23T Libertyville Alex Ferreira 3.60
7T Buffalo Grove Bobby McEwen 5.70 25T Deerfield Matthew Seltzer 3.50
7T Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 5.70 25T Maine East Angel Villegas 3.50
7T Roling Meadows ~ Michael Valenzano  5.70 27  Evanston Ethan Morady 3.40
10T Mundelein Isaac Antunez 5.50 28T Glenbrook North  Patryk Wostkowski  3.00
10T Niles North Zakari Dobson 5.50 28T | Niles West Patrick Greiner 3.00
10T Niles West Joshua Uy 5.50 30 GlenbrookNorth  Ethan Tan 2.90
13T Evanston Luke Meyer 5.40 31T Mundelein Axel Ramos 2.80
13T | Libertyville Kevin Stone 5.40 31T Niles North Brian Lin 2.80
15 Glenbard East Luis Perez 5.30 33  RollingMeadows ~ Alex Espino 2.60
16T Buffalo Grove Eric Duenser 5.20 34T  Maine East Elijah Black 2.20
16T  Rolling Meadows =~ Jason Masters 5.20 34T  Stevenson Alex Bryant 2.20
18 Highland Park Brandon Babun 5.00 36 Glenbrook North  Johnny Sullivan 1.60
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Tom Sokalski Invitational — Sat Apr 21, 2018
JV ALL AROUND

1 Deerfield

2 Highland Park
3 Highland Park
4 Niles North

5 Mundelein

6 Mundelein

7  Glenbard East
8  Niles North

9  Highland Park
10  Libertyville

11 Libertyville

12 Evanston

13 Evanston

14 Maine East

15  Maine East

16  Evanston
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Alec Fradin
Anthony Hyatt
Lucas Absler
Kyle Wilson
Isaac Antunez
Chris Mora
Luis Perez
Zakari Dobson
Brandon Babun
Wesley Werdan
Alex Ferreira
Luke Meyer
Jacob Brodsky
Angel Villegas
Elijah Black
Ethan Morady

44.30
42.40
41.25
38.82
38.35
37.50
37.30
37.10
35.35
35.25
32.95
32.70
30.70
28.00
27.40
27.30
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